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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. Linda Gibbons 
 
 Sr. Regulatory Coordinator 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. 
 7th Floor, South Tower 
 483 Bay Street 
 Toronto, ON  M5G 2P5 
 
 Tel: 416-345-4479 
 Fax: 416-345-5866 
 regulatory@hydroone.com 
 
  Frank D'Andrea 
 Vice President of Regulatory Affairs and Chief Risk  
 Officer 
 B2M Limited Partnership  
 483 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5 
 Tel: 416-345-5680 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 frank.dandrea@HydroOne.com 

 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Charles Keizer 
 Torys LLP 
 
 79 Wellington St. W., 30th Floor 
 Box 270, TD South Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-7152 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 ckeizer@torys.com 
 
 Arlen Sternberg 
 Torys LLP 
 
 79 Wellington St. W., 30th Floor 
 Box 270, TD South Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-8203 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 asternberg@torys.com 

mailto:regulatory@hydroone.com
mailto:frank.dandrea@HydroOne.com
mailto:ckeizer@torys.com
mailto:asternberg@torys.com
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 Anwaatin Inc. Larry Sault 
 Chief Executive Officer 
 Anwaatin Inc. 
 
 c/o Mississaugas of the New Credit First 
 3034 Mississauga Road, RR #6 
 Hagersville  ON  N0A 1H0 
 Tel: 416-675-3226  Ext: 311 
 Fax: 226-314-1200 
 larry@anwaatin.com 

 
 Don Richardson 
 Managing Partner 
 Shared Value Solutions Ltd. 
 
 62 Baker Street 
 Guelph  ON  N1H 4G1 
 Tel: 226-706-8888  Ext: 101 
 Fax: 226-314-1200 
 Don.Richardson@sharedvaluesolutions.com 
 
  Elisabeth DeMarco 
 Counsel 
 DeMarco Allan LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-991-1190 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 Lisa@demarcoallan.com 

 
 Jonathan McGillivray 
 DeMarco Allan LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-208-2677 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 jonathan@demarcoallan.com 

 

mailto:larry@anwaatin.com
mailto:Don.Richardson@sharedvaluesolutions.com
mailto:Lisa@demarcoallan.com
mailto:jonathan@demarcoallan.com
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 Association of Major Power  Shelley Grice 
 Consumers in Ontario 
 Project Manager 
 Association of Major Power Consumers in Ontario 
 
 46 Scarborough Road 
 Toronto  ON  M4E 3M5 
 Tel: 647-880-9942 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 shelley.grice@rogers.com 
 
 Association of Power  David Butters 
 Producers of Ontario 
 President & CEO 
 Association of Power Producers of Ontario 
 
 67 Yonge Street 
 Suite 1040 
 Toronto  ON  M5E 1J8 
 Tel: 416-322-6549  Ext: 231 
 Fax: 416-481-5785 
 david.butters@appro.org 

 
 John Vellone 
 Partner 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre, East Tower 
 22 Adelaide Street West 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 4E3 
 Tel: 416-367-6730 
 Fax: 416-367-6749 
 jvellone@blg.com 

 
 Flora Ho 
 Associate 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre, East Tower 
 22 Adelaide Street West 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 4E3 
 Tel: 416-367-6581 
 Fax: 416-367-6749 
 fho@blg.com 

mailto:shelley.grice@rogers.com
mailto:david.butters@appro.org
mailto:jvellone@blg.com
mailto:fho@blg.com
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 Brookfield Renewable Julien Wu 
 Senior Manager 
 Brookfield Renewable 
 
 41 Victoria 
 Gatineau  QC  J8X 2A1 
 Tel: 819-561-2722  Ext: 6572 
 Fax: 819-561-7188 
 julien.wu@brookfieldrenewable.com 

 
 Walter Di Cesare 
 Senior Vice President & General Counsel 
 Brookfield Renewable 
 
 41 Victoria 
 Gatineau  QC  J8X 2A1 
 Tel: 819-561-8695 
 Fax: 819-561-7188 
 walter.dicesare@brookfieldrenewable.com 

 
 Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 Partner 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 tbrett@foglers.com 
 
  Marion Fraser 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
 65 Harbour Square 
 Suite 1005 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2L4 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 marion.fraser@rogers.com 

 

mailto:julien.wu@brookfieldrenewable.com
mailto:walter.dicesare@brookfieldrenewable.com
mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:marion.fraser@rogers.com
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 Canadian Manufacturers &  Alex Greco 
 Exporters 
 Director 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 55 Standish Court 
 Suite 620 
 Mississauga  ON  L5R 4B2 
 Tel: 905-672-3466  Ext: 3266 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 alex.greco@cme-mec.ca 

 
 Emma Blanchard 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-369-4755 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 eblanchard@blg.com 
 
  Scott Pollock 
  
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3541 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 spollock@blg.com 

 
 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 J. E. Girvan Enterprises 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

mailto:alex.greco@cme%1Emec.ca
mailto:eblanchard@blg.com
mailto:spollock@blg.com
mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
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 Energy Probe Research  Tom Ladanyi 
 Foundation 
 TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc.  
 41 Divadale Drive 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2N7 
 Tel: 416-423-3685 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 

 
 Roger Higgin 
 SPA Inc. 
 
 15 Malabar Place 
 Toronto  ON  M3B 1A4 
 Tel: 416-391-0738 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 spainc@rogers.com 
 
 
 Environmental Defence Jack Gibbons 
 Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 
 160 John Street, Suite 300 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 

 
 Kent Elson 
 Counsel 
 Elson Advocacy 
 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 Fax: 416-763-5435 
 kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 

mailto:tom.ladanyi@rogers.com
mailto:spainc@rogers.com
mailto:jack@cleanairalliance.org
mailto:kent@elsonadvocacy.ca
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 Hydro Quebec Hélène Cossette 
 Legal Counsel 
 HQ Energy Marketing Inc. 
 
 75, René-Lévesque Boulevard Ouest 
 4 th Floor 
 Montreal  QC  H2Z 1A4 
 Tel: 514-289-3146 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 Cossette.helene@hydro.qc.ca 

 
 Frédéric Bélanger 
 Manager, Regulatory Affairs 
 HQ Energy Marketing Inc. 
 
 75, René-Lévesque Boulevard Ouest 
 18th floor 
 Montréal  QC  H2Z 1A4 
 Tel: 514-289-7322 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 Belanger.frederic2@hydro.qc.ca 
 
 Independent Electricity  Stephanie Aldersley 
 System Operator 
 Senior Regulatory Advisor 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 120 Adelaide St. W. 
 Suite 1600 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 1T1 
 Tel: 416-969-6407 
 Fax: 416-506-2843 
 regulatoryaffairs@ieso.ca 

 
 London Property  Randy Aiken 
 Management Association 
 Aiken & Associates  
 578 McNaugton Ave. W. 
 Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
 Tel: 519-351-8624 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 

 

mailto:Cossette.helene@hydro.qc.ca
mailto:Belanger.frederic2@hydro.qc.ca
mailto:regulatoryaffairs@ieso.ca
mailto:randy.aiken@sympatico.ca
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 Michipicoten First Nation Marcie Zajdeman 
 Michipicoten First Nation 
 
 525 Old Orchard Grove 
 Toronto  ON  M5M 2G3 
 Tel: 416-574-1621 
 Fax: 416-783-5252 
 antmar@rogers.com 

 
 Ontario Power Generation  Mel Hogg 
 Inc. 
 Assistant General Counsel 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Ave. 
 HLC004-59 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 16-592-4463 
 Fax: 16-592-1466 
 mel.hogg@opg.com 

 

 Ontario Power Generation  Philip Ho 
 Inc. 
 Senior Manager, Regulatory Affairs 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue 
 HLC-07 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-3320 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 philip.ho@opg.com 

 
 Power Workers' Union Richard Stephenson 
 Counsel 
 Paliare Roland 
 
 155 Wellington Street West 
 35th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 3H1 
 Tel: 416-646-4325 
 Fax: 416-646-4301 
 richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 

mailto:antmar@rogers.com
mailto:mel.hogg@opg.com
mailto:philip.ho@opg.com
mailto:richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com
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Power Workers' Union Paul Reece 
 Chief of Staff 
 Power Workers' Union 
 
 244 Eglinton Avenue E. 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1K2 
 Tel: 416-322-2439 
 Fax: 416-481-7115 
 preece@pwu.ca 
 
  Bayu Kidane 
 Senior Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-8777 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 bkidane@elenchus.ca 

 
 Kim McKenzie 
 Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-640-1894 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 kmckenzie@elenchus.ca 

 
 School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 
 c/o Ontario Public School Boards Assoc. 
 439 University Ave.18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wmcnally@opsba.org 

mailto:preece@pwu.ca
mailto:bkidane@elenchus.ca
mailto:kmckenzie@elenchus.ca
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
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 School Energy Coalition Mark Rubenstein 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge St. 
 Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Jay Shepherd 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge St. 
 Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 TransAlta Corporation Chris Codd 
 Senior Regulatory Advisor 
 TransAlta Corporation 
 
 110-12th Avenue S.W. 
 Box 1900, Station "M" 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 2M1 
 Tel: 587-315-1077 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 chris_codd@transalta.com 

mailto:mark@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:chris_codd@transalta.com
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 Vulnerable Energy  John Lawford 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Counsel, Regulatory and Public Policy 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 2-285 McLeod Street 
 Ottawa  ON  K2P 1A1 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 25 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 jlawford@piac.ca 

 
 Mark Garner 
 Consultant - Project Manager 
 Consultant 
 
 647 Broadway Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2S8 
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

 
 Bill Harper 
 Consultant 
 
 107 Baker Ave. 
 Richmond Hill  On  L4C 1X5 
 Tel: 416-348 0193 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 bharper.consultant@bell.net 

 

mailto:jlawford@piac.ca
mailto:markgarner@rogers.com
mailto:bharper.consultant@bell.net

